om (Person): _stimated Cost; _stimated Cost; _D / FIM WS / o Inspect Vehic. Workshop m/s	TP RES / OI	RESTEVA SJT Trus	397 1 Aut				. Dat	SKI	14082018 L 3656 V	417pm
D / TO/ WS / o Inspect Vehic Workshop m/s	ole No:	Trus	397 1 Aut	37	CS	to:			manufacture and the second	
o Inspect Vehic Workshop m/s	ole No:	Trus	397 1 Aut	37					and the second s	
Workshop m/s	1	Trus	t Aut				Insured:		and the second s	
			-	etowo					2720	
and the second second	And [2]	RIK S					Tel:	9108	1 118	
olicy No:	A20 [2]		01)35	AMK	Ind	Park 2	# 01-345			
	1170070	MARTIN				laim No: _	567	142.		
um Insured:						Excess:		0.0		
Take of Veh: Tient's Record)							D.6	O.A	8106800	
CA / REV / 1	REP. / REV	24 HRS 'W	γρv				01	H.O.D. Enc	dorsement:	
				ontacted:		Anthony	Velı	icle IN I	OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instru	ction (🗸)	Estimat	te.					
	SJT 3913	AK - T	120	80145	13/1	14		FI.	DLA: (908	2018
	SKL 3656	D - X								
13/09/18			revi	sal	IA	to A	Katherine	WON	via /	nerim
13/05/18										
	lake of Veh: Bient's Record) A / REV / 1 ate/Time: ate/Time	Skl 3656 Skl 3/05/18 Anthony	Take of Veh: Hent's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'Wate/Time: 15083018 10330111 Per late/Time Action/Instruction (ST 3613 T - NA SKL 365611 - X 13/05/18 @ 17:47 p.m. 13/05/18 Anthony menton	Take of Veh: Sheat's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Sate/Time: 15082018 1033444 Person C Sate/Time: Action/Instruction (V) STT 3613 T - NA / LP() SKL 365611 - X 13/09/18 @ 17:43 p.m. revi	Take of Veh: Sheat's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Sate/Time: 15082018 103344 Person Contacted Sate/Time: Action/Instruction (V) Estimal STT 3613 T - NA / IPC 80145 SKL 365611 - X 13/09/18 @ 17:43 p.m. revisal 13/09/18 Anthony mention Owner	Take of Veh: Hent's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Pate/Time: 15083018 102301111 Person Contacted: Pate/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimate STT 3613 T - NA / IPC 8014573 /) SKL 3656 [] - X 13/09/18 @ 17:47 p.m. revised IA 13/09/18 Anthony mention Owner's	Take of Veh: Sheat's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Sate/Time: 15082018 1023am Person Contacted: Anthony Sate/Time: Action/Instruction (V) Estimate SJT 3613T - NA / IPC 8014573 / hl4 SKL 3656 [] - X 13/09/18 @ 17:47 p.m. revised IA to 1 13/09/18 Anthony mention Owner's IC is	Ident's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Sate/Time: 15083018 1023am Person Contacted: Anthony Veh Pate/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate SJT 3913 T - NA / 12(18014573 / h4 SKL 365611 - X 13/09/18 @ 17:47 p.m. revisal IA to Katheriu	A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Pate/Time: 15082018 1033 am Person Contacted: Anthony Vehicle IN/ Pate/Time: Action/Instruction () Estimate STI 3613 T - NA / IPC 8014573 / h4 SKL 365611 - X 13/09/18 @ 17:47 p.m. revised IA to Katherine work 13/09/18 Anthony mention Owner's IC is Cornect.	Take of Veh: Sient's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Pate/Time: 15082018 1033 am Person Contacted: Anthony Vehicle IN/OUT Pate/Time: Action/Instruction (V) Estimate STI 3913 T - NA / IPC 8014573 / h4 DA 1908 SKL 365611 - X 13/09/18 @ 17:43 p.m. revisal IA to Katherine wong Via 13/09/18 Anthony mention Owner's IC is Cornect. LTA Can

TOTAL

160

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	-	
Main	10 Aug 2018		14 Aug 2018 16:27 Assign				210101011	New	Assignment Case	ent
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	7	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	THE REAL PROPERTY.	OF STREET	SEASON STATES	100	RMIN TACKER	ATTENDED	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The Real Property lies
Insured:	YIAW KIN		12701			Create	ed by insurer]			
Main Claimant:	ONG SWE									
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJT3923	т			Date of Loss		018 20:00 - :59	rom LTA	Don Date	
Claim Type:	, 50,	142		Policy/Cover Note No.:	A286261	[106 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] A28626177QMY (Comprehensive) Coverage: 30/07/2017 - 29/10/2018				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKL3656U				Policy No. (Claimant):	- Corenage	., 30/07/2017 - 2	9/10/201	.0	
Repairer:	Trust Auto	works - Ass Ma	Wi- (110) 511 51		Excess:					
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	oworks - Ang Mo Irance (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (He	035, #01-34 Q) - Tel: +6	5 Ang Mo Kio I 5 6827 7888	ndustrial Pl	k 2, 569538 Ang N	lo Kio - T	el: 910827	28
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte I	Ltd (HO) - Tel: 6	5256-3561	[Imm Adv	ion due 1	F (00 (2040)	ng chev	v Snong -	6594 254
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	()	YIAW JIN LIANG (15/08/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 100 2728).)%. TP agree with	SJE - assign Ken	neth Kong	of LKK Auto Cor	sultants Pt	e Ltd. Contact: Mr	Anthony	Cheong (9108
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL REC	EIVED					100		processing and	
There are no	mail for this c	ase,						/iew All	Compose	Case Mail
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TASK	(S=				Permanen				
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subje	4 14.74	V2 20 20	View All			New Task	Complete
No results.			out annie	ct Hand	ler Assign	ed By	Completed On	Cre	eated On	Done?

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Katherine Wong Chew Shong

Date: 13 Sep 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKL3656U

TP Vehicle No

: SJT3923T

Accident Date

: 09/08/2018

Make

: HONDA STREAM

Assignment Date

: 14/08/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

Date of Inspection : 16/08/2018

: 5 days

Inspection At

: Trust Autoworks - Ang Mo Kio (HQ) Blk 5035, #01-345 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2

Singapore 569538

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,881.28

:S\$ 1,900.00 (Lump Sum) Revised Amount

:S\$ 0.00 Check Items (Estimated) 1,900.00 :S\$ Total

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

						4000	200001-000004200
ť	\ The	vahicla	ie	economical/not	economical	for	repair

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

MNA:118103733 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/08/2018 15:48 SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Gender

- 1, Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/08/2018 15:48
Date Of Accident	09/08/2018 20:45
Exact Location Of Accident	MILLENIA WALK CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT3923T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG SWEE KAR
NRIC No	S2022503C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96980456
Alternative Phone No	Office-96980456
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z17VP05015528
Cover Note Number	•
Driver	
Name of Driver	TOH WEI JIE
NRIC No	S8417779B
Date Of Birth	03/06/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR

14/03/2003

MALE

15 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-97952338

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

370 ALEXANDRA RD #02-16 Address

159953 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

CHILDREN If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 Name:

Gender: : Male

: UNKNOWN

NO

Passenger 2 : UNKNOWN Name: : Female

Gender:

: UNKNOWN Passenger 3 Name: Gender: : Female

: UNKNOWN Passenger 4 Name: : Female Gender:

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKL3656U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

CLARENCE YIAW JIN LIANG

S9050494J

91294253

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provides must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 11. 08-18

11-00 am

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Telly 112+ onto

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 11 08 18

11-00 am

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Trust Autoworks

	A	loy Northards 64816	1131
Ong Swee I Blk 403 Buk #07-15 Sin	kif Batok West Ave 7	En 819 nats	
Vehicle No Make Year	: SJT 3923 T : Honda Stream : 2009	y After Pany Sday,	
Oty	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Estimate Cos	at Of Repair		
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Rear n/s tail-lamp assy reuse 858-3 Rear n/s fender deut Rear bumper destrum 588-96 Rear n/s bumper side retainer neu	30 Mg	\$485.10 × \$925.60 × \$950.70 × \$65.20 \$2,426.60 \$485.32
S Nett			\$1,941.28
1 pc 10 pcs	Rear n/s fender glass sealant Rear bumper clip	\$2.50	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$80.00
abour Charg	<u>es</u>		400.00
Remove/ren	ew the above parts including knocking, welding	& cutting.	\$1,000.00 6001
o putty & spr	ray paint on accident affected portion.		\$600.00 4001
heck/reconn	ect wiring.		\$40.00 /5/
o spray anti	rust on accident affected portion.		\$120.00 301
temove/refir r	rear n/s fender glass to facilitate repair	Total	\$100.00 601 \$3,881.28

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case f	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta		
Main	10 Aug 2018		14 Aug 2018 16:27 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,900.00			Re	nding for port ancel Case	survey	
1	fain	R	eference	Claim De	etails		Documen	ts		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	the broad and the same of the	112701			[Created	by insurer]			
Main Claimant:	ONG SWE	E KAR, ID: S20)22503C							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJT3923	зт		Date o	f Loss:		8 20:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / 567	142		Policy/ Note N			7QMY (Comprehensive) 30/07/2017 - 29/10/2018			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKL3656	U		Policy (Claim						
				Excess	-		FC0F20 4 - 14	tera Ta	. 0100277	
Repairer: Handling			o Kio (HQ) Blk 503 ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		-					HP-Shows PGS
Insurer: Adjuster:			Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62							
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):)		(), NRIC: S90504				•			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 10	00%. TP agree wit	h SJE - assign Kenn	eth Kong of LKK Au	to Cons	sultants Pte I	Ltd. Contact: Mr	Anthony	Cheong (9	108 2728)
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.						50		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS [⊡]			10	View All 5	Search Tasks	Create No	ew Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Cr	eated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SJT3923T (567142)

[SKL3656U]

TP

ONG SWEE KAR

Aug 9 2018 8:00PM

[YIAW KIN GIAP]

Trust Autoworks - Ang Mo Kio

Up	load Documents Us	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brows	ser v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/08/18 10:51	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKL3656U, Claimant: YIAW KIN GIAP	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/09/18 17:47	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	13/09/18 13:26	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	13/09/18 13:26	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/09/18 13:26	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
12	13/09/18 13:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
13	13/09/18 13:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
14	13/09/18 13:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
15	13/09/18 13:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/08/18 10:51	SJT3923T E-FILE REPORT From:SC - Reg. No: SKL3656U, Claimant: YIAW KIN GIAP	0	Load PDF	
2	14/08/18 10:54	TP agree SJE - assign LKK	0	Load PDF	
3	14/08/18 10:55	tp pri request email	0	Load PDF	_
4	14/08/18 10:55	pri notice	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18014835/KSBE2

Date:

14/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: A28626177QMY

Claimant Vehicle

SJT3923T

Insured Vehicle No: SKL3656U

No: Date of Loss:

09/08/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 567142

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJT3923T

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 X (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: HIDDEN

Reg. Date: Colour:

(Man. Year:) Metallic Silver

Odometer:

RN61084360 195785 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

0 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Front Right Side:

Michelin 8 mm Michelin 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Falken 7 mm Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,021.28	1,274.92	746.36	36.93
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,860.00	1,105.00	755.00	40.59
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,881.28	2,379.92	1,501.36	38.68
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,900.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,881.28	1,900.00	1,981.28	51.05

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/08/2018

Date Inspected:

16/08/2018 Inspected At:

Trust Autoworks - Ang Mo Kio (HQ) Blk 5035, #01-345 Ang Mo Kio Industrial

Pk 2

Singapore 569538

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

KENNETH KONG Adjuster:

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Sep 2018)

Parts:

M1-MPV

HONDA STREAM 1.8 X (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

.

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJT3923T)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR N/S TAIL-LAMP ASSY	Serviceable	485.10 FL	*-FL
1			Bent	925.60 FL	*858.30 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER	MTG Cracked	950.70 FL	*588.90 FL
1		*REAR N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	65.20 FL	*65.20 FL
1		*REAR N/S FENDER GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	55.00 FS	*40.00 FS
10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
anchise	part. S=Spch	Nett L=ListItemDisc.		Mandal Pub 1512	25/01/12/07/12/07
			Sub Total (S\$)	2,506.60	1,577.40
		- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	485.32	302.48
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,021.28	1,274.92
	1 1 1 1 1 10	1 1 1 1 1 10	1 *REAR N/S TAIL-LAMP ASSY 1 *REAR N/S FENDER 1 *REAR BUMPER 1 *REAR N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 1 *REAR N/S FENDER GLASS SEALANT 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP anchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	1 *REAR N/S TAIL-LAMP ASSY Serviceable 1 *REAR N/S FENDER Bent 1 *REAR BUMPER MTG Cracked 1 *REAR N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Distorted 1 *REAR N/S FENDER GLASS SEALANT Necessary 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary anchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1 *REAR N/S TAIL-LAMP ASSY Serviceable 485.10 FL 1 *REAR N/S FENDER Bent 925.60 FL 1 *REAR BUMPER MTG Cracked 950.70 FL 1 *REAR N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Distorted 65.20 FL 1 *REAR N/S FENDER GLASS SEALANT Necessary 55.00 FS 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary 25.00 FS anchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 2,506.60 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 485.32

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE / RENEW THE ABOVE PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING	New	1,000.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	600.00	400.00
3	CHECK / RECONNECT WIRING	New	40.00	15.00
4	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	120.00	30.00
5	REMOVE / REFIT REAR N/S FENDER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	100.00	60.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,860.00	1,105.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >